ScaleAuto SM deltavling 7 & 8

Sollebrunn 21/9 2024

Deltavling 7
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Forare

Oskar Ellerstrand
Bo Akesson
Daniel Liljekvist
Lars Harrysson
Hans Pettersson
Gunnar Amell
Geir Jansrud
Bjorn Moller

Sven-Egil Refsnes

Kai Embrey

Rolf Andersen
Yngve Hansson
Mikael Wingfors
Michael Landrud
Per Faber

Jan Andersson

Deltavling 8
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Forare

Michael Landrud
Oskar Ellerstrand
Bo Akesson
Daniel Liljekvist
Lars Harrysson
Geir Jansrud
Bjorn Moller
Gunnar Amell

Sven-Egil Refsnes

Hans Pettersson
Rolf Andersen
Yngve Hansson
Kai Embrey
Mikael Wingfors
Jan Andersson
Per Faber

Klubb

Malmd SRC
Malmo SRC
Malmd SRC
embrey.se
Bjarke SCC
MHF-u Mullsj6
Norge

Malmd SRC
Norge
embrey.se
Norge

Norge

Bjarke SCC
Karlskoga SRC
Norge

MK Stenung

Klubb

Karlskoga SRC
Malmd SRC
Malmd SRC
Malmd SRC
embrey.se
Norge

Malmd SRC
MHF-u Mullsj6
Norge

Bjarke SCC
Norge

Norge
embrey.se
Bjarke SCC
MK Stenung
Norge

Kval

7,430 tq
7,882
7,919
8,036
8,04
8,055
7,892
7,966
8,172
8,436
7,959
8,306
8,467
7,637
7,921
8,445

Kval

8,01
tq 8,31
7,81
7,78
7,59
7,87
7,93
7,72
6,78
7,64
7,62
7,45
7,73
7,08
7,03
7,75

8 X 5 min

Final

305,14
291,96
287,07
286,91
286,79
286,46
285,06
284,08
277,89
276,66
275,45
273,35
272,62
270,08
263,18
260,43

8 X 5 min

Final

308,13
306,07
296,33
294,47
291,07
290,07
289,49
289,45
285,44
281,52
277,75
275,73
271,6
270,94
212
106

Poang

30+3
27+1
25

23
21
20
19
18

17
16
15
14+2
13
12

Poang

30+2

27+3
25
23

21
20+1
19
18
17
16
15

14
13
12



